3/16/2011

gid LastName

401 VERNON
402 CARLSO

403 WRIGHT

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$24.50

$0.00

$24.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

CF
Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($2.00) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

($2.00)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$26.50 $26.50
$0.00 $0.00
$26.50 $26.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

10

10



